
Composizione Batterie Eliminatorie

Regata di Murano 2018
donne su pupparini 

Poppiere Punteggio

1 COSTANTINI ELISA 21,349

2 DAVANZO LUIGINA 24,201

3 SCHIAVON LUISELLA 25,276

4 TAGLIAPIETRA MAGDA 33,424

5 NORDIO ELISABETTA 35,187

6 CAPORAL MARY JANE 35,383

7 ALMANSI ELENA 41,702

8 D'ALOJA SOFIA 42,401

9 CIMAROSTO NAUSICAA 50,302

10 MONTIN CRISTINA 53,386

11 LONICCI DEBORAH 64,791

12 BON SILVIA 80,917

13 BUSETTO GIUSEPPINA 83,443

14 VIGNOTTO LARA 84,873

15 ZOPPI BRANI ALESSANDRA 89,572

16 TAGLIAPIETRA GIULIA 98,461
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Composizione Batterie Eliminatorie

Regata di Murano 2018
donne su pupparini 

15 ZOPPI BRANI ALESSANDRA 89,572

13 BUSETTO GIUSEPPINA 83,443

11 LONICCI DEBORAH 64,791

9 CIMAROSTO NAUSICAA 50,302

7 ALMANSI ELENA 41,702

5 NORDIO ELISABETTA 35,187

3 SCHIAVON LUISELLA 25,276

2 DAVANZO LUIGINA 24,201

16 TAGLIAPIETRA GIULIA 98,461

14 VIGNOTTO LARA 84,873

12 BON SILVIA 80,917

10 MONTIN CRISTINA 53,386

8 D'ALOJA SOFIA 42,401

6 CAPORAL MARY JANE 35,383

4 TAGLIAPIETRA MAGDA 33,424

1 COSTANTINI ELISA 21,349

2° Batteria

1° Batteria
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